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BANCORP INC DEL COM NPV

ISIN:  US05969A1051

Overview
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Price
49.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.74% (0.84)

US05969A1051
TBBK

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

2,151 EUR
S&P 500

47.58 USD (100)
51.30 USD (100)
48.64 USD
49.21 USD
47.90 USD
48.17 USD
48.6401 USD
423523
20,592,668.89
9,035

WKN: 05969A105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05969A1051&ID_NOTATION=10990351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05969A1051&ID_NOTATION=10990351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50f958529c0743958a7fc0ab8b092dbfbd5ccbefc460d3b87d5ef63246518803&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c1ed2a0815cd33706&time=1724397126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62c7e16ffb6ef6312d8a95d11ea48d093fdd6b8bee278dd4d18ffa1cff9d6c1a&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4ec7f7229e99b03c3&time=1724397126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6516e6cf115eacf0363cbfe9455005fb7498599bd97f6d0b6d30ef71240af7f6&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b65386c2de2dcec31&time=1724397126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5aebae47204b5c3d552d7aef5ec1d8a6f871fb2e7229b29e63453b024b5fe6f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d9fbd86c909b72f01&time=1724397126&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f84978c4b76e1a6f8918ab00653c2b2acc41941aeaa299608885f1cfb7fef03b&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6c48991c619bf72b8&time=1724397126&tool=RSC

BANCORP INC DEL COM NPV

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
49.01 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.74% (0.84)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

ISIN US05969A1051
Symbol TBBK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,151 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 47.58 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 51.30 USD (100)
Open 48.64 USD
High 49.21 USD
Low 47.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.17 USD
VWAP 48.6401 USD
Volume (pcs) 423,523
Trading volume 20,592,668.89
Number of trades 9,035
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.41% +38.72% +106.01%
Perf (abs.) +5.41 +13.68  +25.22
Beta 0.55 0.89 1.36
Volatility  40.83 37.98 45.79
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Time Price
2024/08/21 22:00 49.01 USD

Exchange [#] Date
Nasdaq

48.31 USD (520,057)
48.13 USD (742,669)
37.96 USD (618,125)
38.03 USD (535,568)

53.48 USD (2024/07/31)

29.92 USD (2024/04/30)

53.48 USD (2024/07/31)

29.92 USD (2024/04/30)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
20.59 9,035
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10990351

BANCORP INC DEL COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

The Bancorp _
(o

Contact Details
BANCORP INC

Silverside Road 409 19809 Wilmington, DE
Telefon: +1 (302) 385-5000

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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